

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9465/2007

C.K. RAMAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVKI AMMA & ORS.  
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Raghenth Basant,Adv.  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the petitioners says that he has paid the  
process fee.

The Office to check and proceed further.

(Shivraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Aruna Seth)  
Court Master